
Jerseys after  etappe 4 : Tullaroan - Ballybeigh (Time Trial)

Magenta Jersey - General Classification RÁS NA MBAN

34 10018890429 STEELS Claire Brother UK Fusion RT

Navy Jersey - Points Classification RÁS NA MBAN

9 10009762224 KNIGHT Josie National Team Great Britain

Orange Jersey - Queen of the Mountains Classification IVCA WICKLOW 200

32 10013958482 GRINCZER Natalie Brother UK Fusion RT

White Jersey - Best Young Rider Classification WOMENSCYCLING.IE

9 10009762224 KNIGHT Josie National Team Great Britain

Jersey will be worn by:

10 10023847129 SHACKLEY Anna National Team Great Britain

Green Jersey - Best Domestic Irish Rider Classification KILKENNY COUNTY COUNCIL

4 10016717629 GALLAGHER Maeve National Team Ireland

Blue Jersey - Stage Winner JUST-PRINT.IE

34 10018890429 STEELS Claire Brother UK Fusion RT

Jersey will be worn by:

33 10018142317 PATCH Molly Brother UK Fusion RT
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Result Stage 4 : Tullaroan - Ballybeigh (Time Trial)

Distance:   6.4 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
1 34 10018890429 STEELS Claire BFU 13:49.67 27.770
2 10 10023847129 SHACKLEY Anna GBR 13:54.17 0:05 27.620
3 33 10018142317 PATCH Molly BFU 14:00.59 0:11 27.409
4 9 10009762224 KNIGHT Josie GBR 14:02.97 0:13 27.332
5 91 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor STO 14:05.80 0:16 27.240
6 32 10013958482 GRINCZER Natalie BFU 14:27.41 0:38 26.562
7 4 10016717629 GALLAGHER Maeve IRL 14:48.59 0:59 25.929
8 1 10016236063 SHARPE Alice IRL 14:50.47 1:01 25.874
9 66 10063363818 CLAFFEY Maire UCD 14:56.87 1:07 25.689

10 5 10016636692 GILLESPIE Lara IRL 15:06.25 1:17 25.423
11 40 10019294593 THOMPSON Poppy VLV 15:06.80 1:17 25.408
12 35 10023925335 TACEY April BFU 15:11.77 1:22 25.270
13 3 10016076722 SMYTH Katharine IRL 15:14.74 1:25 25.187
14 102 10014867151 GJØS Martine VIC 15:18.89 1:29 25.074
15 39 10082991766 HARLEY-JEPSON Beth VLV 15:19.47 1:30 25.058
16 11 10007817372 FINDROVÁ Mariana SVK 15:20.29 1:31 25.036
17 92 10023958172 ELLIS Isabel STO 15:23.19 1:34 24.957
18 37 10023920079 ENEVER Sophie VLV 15:24.73 1:35 24.915
19 100 10018330657 TINDLEY Jo VPF 15:25.35 1:36 24.899
20 65 10019657234 OLSEN Elise Marie TVB 15:25.80 1:36 24.887
21 76 10018683392 BENTLEY Olivia TW1 15:27.21 1:38 24.849
22 22 10015200082 BURNS Eileen ULS 15:27.77 1:38 24.834
23 63 10019482937 MATHISEN Silje TVB 15:29.58 1:40 24.785
24 8 10015483911 HOLL Jenny GBR 15:29.94 1:40 24.776
25 21 10061850618 BIRD Sharon ULS 15:31.85 1:42 24.725
26 57 10015327802 LUTRO Amalie SOR 15:31.93 1:42 24.723
27 36 10023890676 BENT Olivia VLV 15:34.32 1:45 24.660
28 95 10018603974 JONES Jasmine STO 15:35.04 1:46 24.641
29 87 10023506417 HAYES Connie LIV 15:41.84 1:52 24.463
30 79 10018141307 HART Louise TW1 15:42.30 1:53 24.451
31 81 10008975716 BOYLAN Lydia TAM 15:45.97 1:56 24.356
32 54 10015345380 LEEUWEN Marianne van TNH 15:50.07 2:01 24.251
33 104 10020226908 KJØRAAS Mirijam VIC 15:52.54 2:03 24.188
34 43 10009736053 JOHNSON Ione ONF 15:58.00 2:09 24.050
35 89 10023774276 BARKER Ellen LIV 16:06.49 2:17 23.839
36 105 10019551847 SNORTHEIM Stine Marie VIC 16:12.16 2:23 23.700
37 53 10011053334 MCDERMOTT Ellen TNH 16:15.74 2:26 23.613
38 31 10023702942 BULLARD Georgia BFU 16:16.37 2:27 23.598
39 47 10092226873 HOWITT Hannah IOM 16:16.56 2:27 23.593
40 64 10087901986 MIDTSVEEN Natalie Irene TVB 16:17.40 2:28 23.573
41 13 10046071748 HRTÁNKOVÁ Júlia SVK 16:23.61 2:34 23.424
42 7 10023904420 DOCHERTY Anna GBR 16:25.29 2:36 23.384
43 86 10023764172 BAYES Hannah LIV 16:30.81 2:41 23.254
44 41 10023844503 HOMER Gabriella ONF 16:35.49 2:46 23.144
45 93 10023894013 GADD Lucy STO 16:35.89 2:46 23.135
46 62 10020423332 JØRGENSEN Tiril TVB 16:36.92 2:47 23.111
47 99 10017143116 O'DONNELL Lucy VPF 16:41.81 2:52 22.998
48 98 10018783628 COX Florence VPF 16:43.30 2:54 22.964
49 23 10016948611 CAMPBELL Laura ULS 16:46.36 2:57 22.894
50 51 10063751010 ALBERTS Nikky TNH 16:47.15 2:58 22.876
51 52 10071275075 BROWN Lexi TNH 16:47.29 2:58 22.873
52 45 10023732345 WOOTTON Kate ONF 16:48.14 2:59 22.854
53 27 10017518281 MCKINNEY Michelle WIR 16:49.13 3:00 22.832
54 15 10010776680 ŠVRCKOVÁ Barbora SVK 16:49.24 3:00 22.829
55 103 10015265053 FLATAAS Marie VIC 16:49.95 3:00 22.813
56 16 10016090866 DORAN Yvonne LEI 16:50.63 3:01 22.798
57 75 10010784865 SILVA Soraia TCR 16:53.97 3:04 22.723
58 49 10065499939 STEENS Rebecca IOM 16:59.83 3:10 22.592
59 83 10047762174 HERMANOVSKÁ Hana TAM 16:59.90 3:10 22.590
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
60 14 10046055984 MACHÁLKOVÁ Petra SVK 17:07.20 3:18 22.430
61 68 10017241530 WOZNIAK Agnieszka UCD 17:07.29 3:18 22.428
62 26 10016946284 BRENNAN Eva WIR 17:10.11 3:21 22.367
63 56 10014867050 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen SOR 17:14.05 3:25 22.281
64 24 10016654375 HAVERN Ciara ULS 17:26.97 3:37 22.006
65 73 10017139678 O'DWYER Niamh TCR 17:27.64 3:38 21.992
66 12 10008599032 HANESOVA Livia SVK 17:28.01 3:39 21.985
67 6 10015484012 CALLANDER Rhona GBR 17:32.65 3:43 21.888
68 90 10023886434 WILDMAN Poppy LIV 17:44.92 3:55 21.635
69 78 10018814950 HAMMOND Claire TW1 17:47.74 3:58 21.578
70 48 10050972066 LOOKER Emily IOM 17:51.13 4:02 21.510
71 74 10077317064 SALVADOR Márcia TCR 17:56.45 4:07 21.404
72 18 10017440378 NEENAN Jennifer LEI 18:03.60 4:14 21.262
73 17 10068312636 FOX Arron LEI 18:05.63 4:16 21.223
74 30 10088225726 TAGGART Nikki WIR 18:08.37 4:19 21.169
75 60 10019901249 KRISTIANSEN Hedda SOR 18:14.54 4:25 21.050
76 28 10062863054 NÍ REACHTAGÁIN Claire WIR 18:16.86 4:27 21.005
77 61 10088361627 ENGEBRETSEN Hennie TVB 18:28.57 4:39 20.784
78 80 10076290480 MACLEOD Kate TW1 18:34.71 4:45 20.669
79 55 10022764769 POLS Sandy van der TNH 18:43.14 4:54 20.514
80 72 10016795532 HILLIARD Faith TCR 18:58.43 5:09 20.238
81 67 10075521756 MAHONEY Catherine UCD 19:00.94 5:11 20.194
82 20 10017492417 O'BRIEN Caoimhe LEI 19:18.70 5:29 19.884
83 84 10015703169 HINE Jayati TAM 19:36.59 5:47 19.582

46 10081761280 CARRIDGE Jessie IOM DNS
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Result Stage 4 : Tullaroan - Ballybeigh (Time Trial)  - Best British Rider

Distance:   6.4 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
1 34 10018890429 STEELS Claire BFU 13:49.67
2 10 10023847129 SHACKLEY Anna GBR 13:54.17 0:05
3 33 10018142317 PATCH Molly BFU 14:00.59 0:11
4 9 10009762224 KNIGHT Josie GBR 14:02.97 0:13
5 91 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor STO 14:05.80 0:16
6 32 10013958482 GRINCZER Natalie BFU 14:27.41 0:38
7 40 10019294593 THOMPSON Poppy VLV 15:06.80 1:17
8 35 10023925335 TACEY April BFU 15:11.77 1:22
9 39 10082991766 HARLEY-JEPSON Beth VLV 15:19.47 1:30

10 92 10023958172 ELLIS Isabel STO 15:23.19 1:34
11 37 10023920079 ENEVER Sophie VLV 15:24.73 1:35
12 100 10018330657 TINDLEY Jo VPF 15:25.35 1:36
13 76 10018683392 BENTLEY Olivia TW1 15:27.21 1:38
14 8 10015483911 HOLL Jenny GBR 15:29.94 1:40
15 36 10023890676 BENT Olivia VLV 15:34.32 1:45
16 95 10018603974 JONES Jasmine STO 15:35.04 1:46
17 87 10023506417 HAYES Connie LIV 15:41.84 1:52
18 79 10018141307 HART Louise TW1 15:42.30 1:53
19 89 10023774276 BARKER Ellen LIV 16:06.49 2:17
20 31 10023702942 BULLARD Georgia BFU 16:16.37 2:27
21 47 10092226873 HOWITT Hannah IOM 16:16.56 2:27
22 7 10023904420 DOCHERTY Anna GBR 16:25.29 2:36
23 86 10023764172 BAYES Hannah LIV 16:30.81 2:41
24 41 10023844503 HOMER Gabriella ONF 16:35.49 2:46
25 93 10023894013 GADD Lucy STO 16:35.89 2:46
26 98 10018783628 COX Florence VPF 16:43.30 2:54
27 45 10023732345 WOOTTON Kate ONF 16:48.14 2:59
28 83 10047762174 HERMANOVSKÁ Hana TAM 16:59.90 3:10
29 6 10015484012 CALLANDER Rhona GBR 17:32.65 3:43
30 90 10023886434 WILDMAN Poppy LIV 17:44.92 3:55
31 78 10018814950 HAMMOND Claire TW1 17:47.74 3:58
32 48 10050972066 LOOKER Emily IOM 17:51.13 4:02
33 80 10076290480 MACLEOD Kate TW1 18:34.71 4:45
34 84 10015703169 HINE Jayati TAM 19:36.59 5:47

46 10081761280 CARRIDGE Jessie IOM DNS
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Result Stage 4 : Tullaroan - Ballybeigh (Time Trial)  - Best Irish Rider

Distance:   6.4 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
1 4 10016717629 GALLAGHER Maeve IRL 14:48.59
2 66 10063363818 CLAFFEY Maire UCD 14:56.87 0:08
3 5 10016636692 GILLESPIE Lara IRL 15:06.25 0:18
4 3 10016076722 SMYTH Katharine IRL 15:14.74 0:26
5 22 10015200082 BURNS Eileen ULS 15:27.77 0:39
6 21 10061850618 BIRD Sharon ULS 15:31.85 0:43
7 81 10008975716 BOYLAN Lydia TAM 15:45.97 0:57
8 99 10017143116 O'DONNELL Lucy VPF 16:41.81 1:53
9 23 10016948611 CAMPBELL Laura ULS 16:46.36 1:58

10 27 10017518281 MCKINNEY Michelle WIR 16:49.13 2:01
11 16 10016090866 DORAN Yvonne LEI 16:50.63 2:02
12 68 10017241530 WOZNIAK Agnieszka UCD 17:07.29 2:19
13 26 10016946284 BRENNAN Eva WIR 17:10.11 2:22
14 24 10016654375 HAVERN Ciara ULS 17:26.97 2:38
15 73 10017139678 O'DWYER Niamh TCR 17:27.64 2:39
16 74 10077317064 SALVADOR Márcia TCR 17:56.45 3:08
17 18 10017440378 NEENAN Jennifer LEI 18:03.60 3:15
18 17 10068312636 FOX Arron LEI 18:05.63 3:17
19 30 10088225726 TAGGART Nikki WIR 18:08.37 3:20
20 28 10062863054 NÍ REACHTAGÁIN Claire WIR 18:16.86 3:28
21 72 10016795532 HILLIARD Faith TCR 18:58.43 4:10
22 67 10075521756 MAHONEY Catherine UCD 19:00.94 4:12
23 20 10017492417 O'BRIEN Caoimhe LEI 19:18.70 4:30
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 4 : Tullaroan - Ballybeigh (Time Trial)

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 34 10018890429 STEELS Claire Brother UK Fusion RT 7:41:59
2 9 10009762224 KNIGHT Josie National Team Great Britain 7:42:05 0:06
3 10 10023847129 SHACKLEY Anna National Team Great Britain 7:42:15 0:16
4 32 10013958482 GRINCZER Natalie Brother UK Fusion RT 7:42:50 0:51
5 91 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor Storey Racing 7:43:19 1:20
6 4 10016717629 GALLAGHER Maeve National Team Ireland 7:43:51 1:52
7 33 10018142317 PATCH Molly Brother UK Fusion RT 7:44:02 2:03
8 1 10016236063 SHARPE Alice National Team Ireland 7:44:22 2:23
9 35 10023925335 TACEY April Brother UK Fusion RT 7:47:36 5:37

10 65 10019657234 OLSEN Elise Marie Team Region TeVeBU 7:48:17 6:18
11 100 10018330657 TINDLEY Jo Velo Performance 7:49:05 7:06
12 66 10063363818 CLAFFEY Maire UCD Cycling 7:49:20 7:21
13 5 10016636692 GILLESPIE Lara National Team Ireland 7:49:23 7:24
14 76 10018683392 BENTLEY Olivia TW1 Racing 7:49:42 7:43
15 63 10019482937 MATHISEN Silje Team Region TeVeBU 7:50:17 8:18
16 92 10023958172 ELLIS Isabel Storey Racing 7:50:39 8:40
17 40 10019294593 THOMPSON Poppy Jadan-Weldtite Vive le Velo 7:50:42 8:43
18 57 10015327802 LUTRO Amalie Team Region Sør 7:50:43 8:44
19 95 10018603974 JONES Jasmine Storey Racing 7:50:45 8:46
20 36 10023890676 BENT Olivia Jadan-Weldtite Vive le Velo 7:50:52 8:53
21 39 10082991766 HARLEY-JEPSON Beth Jadan-Weldtite Vive le Velo 7:50:55 8:56
22 37 10023920079 ENEVER Sophie Jadan-Weldtite Vive le Velo 7:51:00 9:01
23 81 10008975716 BOYLAN Lydia Torelli-Assure-Madison 7:51:00
24 64 10087901986 MIDTSVEEN Natalie Irene Team Region TeVeBU 7:51:05 9:06
25 102 10014867151 GJØS Martine CK Victoria 7:51:09 9:10
26 54 10015345380 LEEUWEN Marianne van Team Noord-Holland 7:51:31 9:32
27 11 10007817372 FINDROVÁ Mariana National Team Slovakia 7:51:48 9:49
28 53 10011053334 MCDERMOTT Ellen Team Noord-Holland 7:51:51 9:52
29 103 10015265053 FLATAAS Marie CK Victoria 7:52:30 10:31
30 98 10018783628 COX Florence Velo Performance 7:52:43 10:44
31 7 10023904420 DOCHERTY Anna National Team Great Britain 7:52:54 10:55
32 83 10047762174 HERMANOVSKÁ Hana Torelli-Assure-Madison 7:53:18 11:19
33 43 10009736053 JOHNSON Ione Cycle Team onForm 7:53:28 11:29
34 41 10023844503 HOMER Gabriella Cycle Team onForm 7:54:21 12:22
35 31 10023702942 BULLARD Georgia Brother UK Fusion RT 7:54:26 12:27
36 6 10015484012 CALLANDER Rhona National Team Great Britain 7:54:39 12:40
37 99 10017143116 O'DONNELL Lucy Velo Performance 7:55:07 13:08
38 68 10017241530 WOZNIAK Agnieszka UCD Cycling 7:55:17 13:18
39 16 10016090866 DORAN Yvonne Cycling Leinster 7:56:20 14:21
40 8 10015483911 HOLL Jenny National Team Great Britain 7:57:33 15:34
41 105 10019551847 SNORTHEIM Stine Marie CK Victoria 7:57:50 15:51
42 21 10061850618 BIRD Sharon Cycling Ulster 7:58:43 16:44
43 56 10014867050 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen Team Region Sør 7:59:28 17:29
44 3 10016076722 SMYTH Katharine National Team Ireland 7:59:59 18:00
45 51 10063751010 ALBERTS Nikky Team Noord-Holland 8:00:12 18:13
46 62 10020423332 JØRGENSEN Tiril Team Region TeVeBU 8:00:40 18:41
47 22 10015200082 BURNS Eileen Cycling Ulster 8:02:27 20:28
48 14 10046055984 MACHÁLKOVÁ Petra National Team Slovakia 8:02:40 20:41
49 79 10018141307 HART Louise TW1 Racing 8:03:10 21:11
50 75 10010784865 SILVA Soraia TC Racing 8:04:32 22:33
51 93 10023894013 GADD Lucy Storey Racing 8:04:34 22:35
52 87 10023506417 HAYES Connie LIVawol Spok'd U23 8:07:01 25:02
53 89 10023774276 BARKER Ellen LIVawol Spok'd U23 8:07:12 25:13
54 15 10010776680 ŠVRCKOVÁ Barbora National Team Slovakia 8:07:50 25:51
55 86 10023764172 BAYES Hannah LIVawol Spok'd U23 8:08:07 26:08
56 49 10065499939 STEENS Rebecca Team IOM 8:08:09 26:10
57 104 10020226908 KJØRAAS Mirijam CK Victoria 8:09:52 27:53
58 12 10008599032 HANESOVA Livia National Team Slovakia 8:11:46 29:47
59 52 10071275075 BROWN Lexi Team Noord-Holland 8:11:51 29:52
60 20 10017492417 O'BRIEN Caoimhe Cycling Leinster 8:13:04 31:05
61 13 10046071748 HRTÁNKOVÁ Júlia National Team Slovakia 8:13:32 31:33
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
62 45 10023732345 WOOTTON Kate Cycle Team onForm 8:13:54 31:55
63 48 10050972066 LOOKER Emily Team IOM 8:15:33 33:34
64 74 10077317064 SALVADOR Márcia TC Racing 8:16:24 34:25
65 84 10015703169 HINE Jayati Torelli-Assure-Madison 8:19:13 37:14
66 30 10088225726 TAGGART Nikki Women's Cycling Ireland 8:19:58 37:59
67 27 10017518281 MCKINNEY Michelle Women's Cycling Ireland 8:21:25 39:26
68 90 10023886434 WILDMAN Poppy LIVawol Spok'd U23 8:21:38 39:39
69 24 10016654375 HAVERN Ciara Cycling Ulster 8:22:40 40:41
70 23 10016948611 CAMPBELL Laura Cycling Ulster 8:22:57 40:58
71 47 10092226873 HOWITT Hannah Team IOM 8:25:55 43:56
72 60 10019901249 KRISTIANSEN Hedda Team Region Sør 8:27:38 45:39
73 61 10088361627 ENGEBRETSEN Hennie Team Region TeVeBU 8:28:17 46:18
74 26 10016946284 BRENNAN Eva Women's Cycling Ireland 8:30:19 48:20
75 67 10075521756 MAHONEY Catherine UCD Cycling 8:33:27 51:28
76 73 10017139678 O'DWYER Niamh TC Racing 8:37:13 55:14
77 28 10062863054 NÍ REACHTAGÁIN Claire Women's Cycling Ireland 8:37:13
78 80 10076290480 MACLEOD Kate TW1 Racing 8:38:17 56:18
79 18 10017440378 NEENAN Jennifer Cycling Leinster 8:38:31 56:32
80 17 10068312636 FOX Arron Cycling Leinster 8:39:06 57:07
81 78 10018814950 HAMMOND Claire TW1 Racing 8:49:54 1:07:55
82 55 10022764769 POLS Sandy van der Team Noord-Holland 8:50:46 1:08:47
83 72 10016795532 HILLIARD Faith TC Racing 9:05:17 1:23:18
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 4 : Tullaroan - Ballybeigh (Time Trial)   - Best British Rider

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 34 10018890429 STEELS Claire Brother UK Fusion RT 7:41:59
2 9 10009762224 KNIGHT Josie National Team Great Britain 7:42:05 0:06
3 10 10023847129 SHACKLEY Anna National Team Great Britain 7:42:15 0:16
4 32 10013958482 GRINCZER Natalie Brother UK Fusion RT 7:42:50 0:51
5 91 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor Storey Racing 7:43:19 1:20
6 33 10018142317 PATCH Molly Brother UK Fusion RT 7:44:02 2:03
7 35 10023925335 TACEY April Brother UK Fusion RT 7:47:36 5:37
8 100 10018330657 TINDLEY Jo Velo Performance 7:49:05 7:06
9 76 10018683392 BENTLEY Olivia TW1 Racing 7:49:42 7:43

10 92 10023958172 ELLIS Isabel Storey Racing 7:50:39 8:40
11 40 10019294593 THOMPSON Poppy Jadan-Weldtite Vive le Velo 7:50:42 8:43
12 95 10018603974 JONES Jasmine Storey Racing 7:50:45 8:46
13 36 10023890676 BENT Olivia Jadan-Weldtite Vive le Velo 7:50:52 8:53
14 39 10082991766 HARLEY-JEPSON Beth Jadan-Weldtite Vive le Velo 7:50:55 8:56
15 37 10023920079 ENEVER Sophie Jadan-Weldtite Vive le Velo 7:51:00 9:01
16 98 10018783628 COX Florence Velo Performance 7:52:43 10:44
17 7 10023904420 DOCHERTY Anna National Team Great Britain 7:52:54 10:55
18 83 10047762174 HERMANOVSKÁ Hana Torelli-Assure-Madison 7:53:18 11:19
19 41 10023844503 HOMER Gabriella Cycle Team onForm 7:54:21 12:22
20 31 10023702942 BULLARD Georgia Brother UK Fusion RT 7:54:26 12:27
21 6 10015484012 CALLANDER Rhona National Team Great Britain 7:54:39 12:40
22 8 10015483911 HOLL Jenny National Team Great Britain 7:57:33 15:34
23 79 10018141307 HART Louise TW1 Racing 8:03:10 21:11
24 93 10023894013 GADD Lucy Storey Racing 8:04:34 22:35
25 87 10023506417 HAYES Connie LIVawol Spok'd U23 8:07:01 25:02
26 89 10023774276 BARKER Ellen LIVawol Spok'd U23 8:07:12 25:13
27 86 10023764172 BAYES Hannah LIVawol Spok'd U23 8:08:07 26:08
28 45 10023732345 WOOTTON Kate Cycle Team onForm 8:13:54 31:55
29 48 10050972066 LOOKER Emily Team IOM 8:15:33 33:34
30 84 10015703169 HINE Jayati Torelli-Assure-Madison 8:19:13 37:14
31 90 10023886434 WILDMAN Poppy LIVawol Spok'd U23 8:21:38 39:39
32 47 10092226873 HOWITT Hannah Team IOM 8:25:55 43:56
33 80 10076290480 MACLEOD Kate TW1 Racing 8:38:17 56:18
34 78 10018814950 HAMMOND Claire TW1 Racing 8:49:54 1:07:55
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 4 : Tullaroan - Ballybeigh (Time Trial)   - Best Irish Rider

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 4 10016717629 GALLAGHER Maeve National Team Ireland 7:43:51
2 66 10063363818 CLAFFEY Maire UCD Cycling 7:49:20 5:29
3 5 10016636692 GILLESPIE Lara National Team Ireland 7:49:23 5:32
4 81 10008975716 BOYLAN Lydia Torelli-Assure-Madison 7:51:00 7:09
5 99 10017143116 O'DONNELL Lucy Velo Performance 7:55:07 11:16
6 68 10017241530 WOZNIAK Agnieszka UCD Cycling 7:55:17 11:26
7 16 10016090866 DORAN Yvonne Cycling Leinster 7:56:20 12:29
8 21 10061850618 BIRD Sharon Cycling Ulster 7:58:43 14:52
9 3 10016076722 SMYTH Katharine National Team Ireland 7:59:59 16:08

10 22 10015200082 BURNS Eileen Cycling Ulster 8:02:27 18:36
11 20 10017492417 O'BRIEN Caoimhe Cycling Leinster 8:13:04 29:13
12 74 10077317064 SALVADOR Márcia TC Racing 8:16:24 32:33
13 30 10088225726 TAGGART Nikki Women's Cycling Ireland 8:19:58 36:07
14 27 10017518281 MCKINNEY Michelle Women's Cycling Ireland 8:21:25 37:34
15 24 10016654375 HAVERN Ciara Cycling Ulster 8:22:40 38:49
16 23 10016948611 CAMPBELL Laura Cycling Ulster 8:22:57 39:06
17 26 10016946284 BRENNAN Eva Women's Cycling Ireland 8:30:19 46:28
18 67 10075521756 MAHONEY Catherine UCD Cycling 8:33:27 49:36
19 73 10017139678 O'DWYER Niamh TC Racing 8:37:13 53:22
20 28 10062863054 NÍ REACHTAGÁIN Claire Women's Cycling Ireland 8:37:13
21 18 10017440378 NEENAN Jennifer Cycling Leinster 8:38:31 54:40
22 17 10068312636 FOX Arron Cycling Leinster 8:39:06 55:15
23 72 10016795532 HILLIARD Faith TC Racing 9:05:17 1:21:26
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Young Riders Result Stage 4 : Tullaroan - Ballybeigh (Time Trial)

Distance: 6.4 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
1 10 10023847129 SHACKLEY Anna GBR 13:54.17 27.620
2 9 10009762224 KNIGHT Josie GBR 14:02.97 0:08 27.332
3 91 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor STO 14:05.80 0:11 27.240
4 4 10016717629 GALLAGHER Maeve IRL 14:48.59 0:54 25.929
5 5 10016636692 GILLESPIE Lara IRL 15:06.25 1:12 25.423
6 35 10023925335 TACEY April BFU 15:11.77 1:17 25.270
7 102 10014867151 GJØS Martine VIC 15:18.89 1:24 25.074
8 92 10023958172 ELLIS Isabel STO 15:23.19 1:29 24.957
9 37 10023920079 ENEVER Sophie VLV 15:24.73 1:30 24.915

10 65 10019657234 OLSEN Elise Marie TVB 15:25.80 1:31 24.887
11 63 10019482937 MATHISEN Silje TVB 15:29.58 1:35 24.785
12 8 10015483911 HOLL Jenny GBR 15:29.94 1:35 24.776
13 57 10015327802 LUTRO Amalie SOR 15:31.93 1:37 24.723
14 36 10023890676 BENT Olivia VLV 15:34.32 1:40 24.660
15 87 10023506417 HAYES Connie LIV 15:41.84 1:47 24.463
16 43 10009736053 JOHNSON Ione ONF 15:58.00 2:04 24.050
17 89 10023774276 BARKER Ellen LIV 16:06.49 2:12 23.839
18 105 10019551847 SNORTHEIM Stine Marie VIC 16:12.16 2:18 23.700
19 31 10023702942 BULLARD Georgia BFU 16:16.37 2:22 23.598
20 64 10087901986 MIDTSVEEN Natalie Irene TVB 16:17.40 2:23 23.573
21 13 10046071748 HRTÁNKOVÁ Júlia SVK 16:23.61 2:29 23.424
22 7 10023904420 DOCHERTY Anna GBR 16:25.29 2:31 23.384
23 86 10023764172 BAYES Hannah LIV 16:30.81 2:36 23.254
24 41 10023844503 HOMER Gabriella ONF 16:35.49 2:41 23.144
25 93 10023894013 GADD Lucy STO 16:35.89 2:41 23.135
26 62 10020423332 JØRGENSEN Tiril TVB 16:36.92 2:42 23.111
27 99 10017143116 O'DONNELL Lucy VPF 16:41.81 2:47 22.998
28 45 10023732345 WOOTTON Kate ONF 16:48.14 2:54 22.854
29 15 10010776680 ŠVRCKOVÁ Barbora SVK 16:49.24 2:55 22.829
30 75 10010784865 SILVA Soraia TCR 16:53.97 2:59 22.723
31 83 10047762174 HERMANOVSKÁ Hana TAM 16:59.90 3:05 22.590
32 14 10046055984 MACHÁLKOVÁ Petra SVK 17:07.20 3:13 22.430
33 26 10016946284 BRENNAN Eva WIR 17:10.11 3:16 22.367
34 56 10014867050 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen SOR 17:14.05 3:20 22.281
35 6 10015484012 CALLANDER Rhona GBR 17:32.65 3:38 21.888
36 90 10023886434 WILDMAN Poppy LIV 17:44.92 3:50 21.635
37 18 10017440378 NEENAN Jennifer LEI 18:03.60 4:09 21.262
38 60 10019901249 KRISTIANSEN Hedda SOR 18:14.54 4:20 21.050
39 61 10088361627 ENGEBRETSEN Hennie TVB 18:28.57 4:34 20.784
40 55 10022764769 POLS Sandy van der TNH 18:43.14 4:49 20.514
41 72 10016795532 HILLIARD Faith TCR 18:58.43 5:04 20.238
42 20 10017492417 O'BRIEN Caoimhe LEI 19:18.70 5:24 19.884
43 84 10015703169 HINE Jayati TAM 19:36.59 5:42 19.582
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 4 : Tullaroan - Ballybeigh (Time Trial)

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 9 10009762224 KNIGHT Josie National Team Great Britain 7:42:05
2 10 10023847129 SHACKLEY Anna National Team Great Britain 7:42:15 0:10
3 91 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor Storey Racing 7:43:19 1:14
4 4 10016717629 GALLAGHER Maeve National Team Ireland 7:43:51 1:46
5 35 10023925335 TACEY April Brother UK Fusion RT 7:47:36 5:31
6 65 10019657234 OLSEN Elise Marie Team Region TeVeBU 7:48:17 6:12
7 5 10016636692 GILLESPIE Lara National Team Ireland 7:49:23 7:18
8 63 10019482937 MATHISEN Silje Team Region TeVeBU 7:50:17 8:12
9 92 10023958172 ELLIS Isabel Storey Racing 7:50:39 8:34

10 57 10015327802 LUTRO Amalie Team Region Sør 7:50:43 8:38
11 36 10023890676 BENT Olivia Jadan-Weldtite Vive le Velo 7:50:52 8:47
12 37 10023920079 ENEVER Sophie Jadan-Weldtite Vive le Velo 7:51:00 8:55
13 64 10087901986 MIDTSVEEN Natalie Irene Team Region TeVeBU 7:51:05 9:00
14 102 10014867151 GJØS Martine CK Victoria 7:51:09 9:04
15 7 10023904420 DOCHERTY Anna National Team Great Britain 7:52:54 10:49
16 83 10047762174 HERMANOVSKÁ Hana Torelli-Assure-Madison 7:53:18 11:13
17 43 10009736053 JOHNSON Ione Cycle Team onForm 7:53:28 11:23
18 41 10023844503 HOMER Gabriella Cycle Team onForm 7:54:21 12:16
19 31 10023702942 BULLARD Georgia Brother UK Fusion RT 7:54:26 12:21
20 6 10015484012 CALLANDER Rhona National Team Great Britain 7:54:39 12:34
21 99 10017143116 O'DONNELL Lucy Velo Performance 7:55:07 13:02
22 8 10015483911 HOLL Jenny National Team Great Britain 7:57:33 15:28
23 105 10019551847 SNORTHEIM Stine Marie CK Victoria 7:57:50 15:45
24 56 10014867050 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen Team Region Sør 7:59:28 17:23
25 62 10020423332 JØRGENSEN Tiril Team Region TeVeBU 8:00:40 18:35
26 14 10046055984 MACHÁLKOVÁ Petra National Team Slovakia 8:02:40 20:35
27 75 10010784865 SILVA Soraia TC Racing 8:04:32 22:27
28 93 10023894013 GADD Lucy Storey Racing 8:04:34 22:29
29 87 10023506417 HAYES Connie LIVawol Spok'd U23 8:07:01 24:56
30 89 10023774276 BARKER Ellen LIVawol Spok'd U23 8:07:12 25:07
31 15 10010776680 ŠVRCKOVÁ Barbora National Team Slovakia 8:07:50 25:45
32 86 10023764172 BAYES Hannah LIVawol Spok'd U23 8:08:07 26:02
33 20 10017492417 O'BRIEN Caoimhe Cycling Leinster 8:13:04 30:59
34 13 10046071748 HRTÁNKOVÁ Júlia National Team Slovakia 8:13:32 31:27
35 45 10023732345 WOOTTON Kate Cycle Team onForm 8:13:54 31:49
36 84 10015703169 HINE Jayati Torelli-Assure-Madison 8:19:13 37:08
37 90 10023886434 WILDMAN Poppy LIVawol Spok'd U23 8:21:38 39:33
38 60 10019901249 KRISTIANSEN Hedda Team Region Sør 8:27:38 45:33
39 61 10088361627 ENGEBRETSEN Hennie Team Region TeVeBU 8:28:17 46:12
40 26 10016946284 BRENNAN Eva Women's Cycling Ireland 8:30:19 48:14
41 18 10017440378 NEENAN Jennifer Cycling Leinster 8:38:31 56:26
42 55 10022764769 POLS Sandy van der Team Noord-Holland 8:50:46 1:08:41
43 72 10016795532 HILLIARD Faith TC Racing 9:05:17 1:23:12
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Points Classification after Stage 4 : Tullaroan - Ballybeigh (Time Trial)

Pos Nr  Name Team  1 2 3 4 Total
1 9 KNIGHT Josie GBR 10 10 10 30
2 34 STEELS Claire BFU 9 4 9 22
3 91 BACKSTEDT Elynor STO 1 9 5 15
4 10 SHACKLEY Anna GBR 5 8 13
5 32 GRINCZER Natalie BFU 6 7 13
6 4 GALLAGHER Maeve IRL 7 6 13
7 76 BENTLEY Olivia TW1 4 4
8 33 PATCH Molly BFU 3 3
9 5 GILLESPIE Lara IRL 3 3

10 35 TACEY April BFU 2 2
11 66 CLAFFEY Maire UCD 1 1
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Queen of the Mountains Classification after Stage 4 : Tullaroan - Ballybeigh (Time Trial)

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 32 10013958482 GRINCZER Natalie Brother UK Fusion RT 35
2 91 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor Storey Racing 31
3 34 10018890429 STEELS Claire Brother UK Fusion RT 24
4 9 10009762224 KNIGHT Josie National Team Great Britain 18
5 33 10018142317 PATCH Molly Brother UK Fusion RT 12
6 4 10016717629 GALLAGHER Maeve National Team Ireland 12
7 10 10023847129 SHACKLEY Anna National Team Great Britain 8
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Team Classification Stage 4 : Tullaroan - Ballybeigh (Time Trial)

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Brother UK Fusion RT BFU 42:16
2 National Team Great Britain GBR 43:25 1:09
3 National Team Ireland IRL 44:44 2:28
4 Storey Racing STO 45:03 2:47
5 Jadan-Weldtite Vive le Velo VLV 45:49 3:33
6 Team Region TeVeBU TVB 47:11 4:55
7 CK Victoria VIC 47:22 5:06
8 Cycling Ulster ULS 47:44 5:28
9 LIVawol Spok'd U23 LIV 48:17 6:01

10 National Team Slovakia SVK 48:32 6:16
11 Velo Performance VPF 48:49 6:33
12 Team Noord-Holland TNH 48:52 6:36
13 TW1 Racing TW1 48:56 6:40
14 Cycle Team onForm ONF 49:21 7:05
15 Team Region Sør SOR 50:59 8:43
16 UCD Cycling UCD 51:03 8:47
17 Team IOM IOM 51:06 8:50
18 Women's Cycling Ireland WIR 52:07 9:51
19 TC Racing TCR 52:16 10:00
20 Torelli-Assure-Madison TAM 52:20 10:04
21 Cycling Leinster LEI 52:58 10:42

General Team Classification after Stage 4 : Tullaroan - Ballybeigh (Time Trial)

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Brother UK Fusion RT BFU 23:08:34
2 National Team Great Britain GBR 23:16:18 7:44
3 National Team Ireland IRL 23:17:36 9:02
4 Storey Racing STO 23:24:43 16:09
5 Team Region TeVeBU TVB 23:29:39 21:05
6 Jadan-Weldtite Vive le Velo VLV 23:32:19 23:45
7 Velo Performance VPF 23:36:55 28:21
8 CK Victoria VIC 23:40:32 31:58
9 Team Noord-Holland TNH 23:43:34 35:00

10 National Team Slovakia SVK 23:53:50 45:16
11 Team Region Sør SOR 23:55:00 46:26
12 Cycle Team onForm ONF 24:01:43 53:09
13 Torelli-Assure-Madison TAM 24:03:31 54:57
14 TW1 Racing TW1 24:12:56 1:04:22
15 LIVawol Spok'd U23 LIV 24:18:00 1:09:26
16 UCD Cycling UCD 24:18:04 1:09:30
17 Cycling Ulster ULS 24:20:13 1:11:39
18 TC Racing TCR 24:24:58 1:16:24
19 Cycling Leinster LEI 24:37:23 1:28:49
20 Team IOM IOM 24:49:37 1:41:03
21 Women's Cycling Ireland WIR 25:06:21 1:57:47

Best Irish Based Team Classification after Stage 4 : Tullaroan - Ballybeigh (Time Trial)

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 UCD Cycling UCD 24:18:04
2 Cycling Ulster ULS 24:20:13 2:09
3 Cycling Leinster LEI 24:37:23 19:19
4 Women's Cycling Ireland WIR 25:06:21 48:17
5 TC Racing TCR 25:26:06 1:08:02
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Order of Team Cars - Stage 5 : Kilkenny Criterium

Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 7 Brother UK Fusion RT BFU GBR
2 2 National Team Great Britain GBR GBR
3 19 Storey Racing STO IRL
4 1 National Team Ireland IRL IRL
5 13 Team Region TeVeBU TVB NOR
6 20 Velo Performance VPF IRL
7 14 UCD Cycling UCD IRL
8 16 TW1 Racing TW1 IRL
9 8 Jadan-Weldtite Vive le Velo VLV GBR

10 12 Team Region Sør SOR NOR
11 17 Torelli-Assure-Madison TAM IRL
12 21 CK Victoria VIC IRL
13 11 Team Noord-Holland TNH NED
14 3 National Team Slovakia SVK SVK
15 9 Cycle Team onForm ONF GBR
16 4 Cycling Leinster LEI IRL
17 5 Cycling Ulster ULS IRL
18 15 TC Racing TCR IRL
19 18 LIVawol Spok'd U23 LIV IRL
20 10 Team IOM IOM GBR
21 6 Women's Cycling Ireland WIR IRL
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List of Participants  Stage 5 : Kilkenny Criterium

1  National Team Ireland 2  National Team Great Britain 3  National Team Slovakia
1  SHARPE Alice 8 +2:23 6 ~CALLANDER Rhona 36 +12:40 11  FINDROVÁ Mariana 27 +9:49
2 7 ~DOCHERTY Anna 31 +10:55 12  HANESOVA Livia 58 +29:47
3  SMYTH Katharine 44 +18:00 8 ~HOLL Jenny 40 +15:34 13 ~HRTÁNKOVÁ Júlia 61 +31:33
4 ~GALLAGHER Maeve 6 +1:52 9 ~KNIGHT Josie 2 +0:06 14 ~MACHÁLKOVÁ Petra 48 +20:41
5 ~GILLESPIE Lara 13 +7:24 10 ~SHACKLEY Anna 3 +0:16 15 ~ŠVRCKOVÁ Barbora 54 +25:51

4  Cycling Leinster 5  Cycling Ulster 6  Women's Cycling Ireland
16  DORAN Yvonne 39 +14:21 21  BIRD Sharon 42 +16:44 26 ~BRENNAN Eva 74 +48:20
17  FOX Arron 80 +57:07 22  BURNS Eileen 47 +20:28 27  MCKINNEY Michelle 67 +39:26
18 ~NEENAN Jennifer 79 +56:32 23  CAMPBELL Laura 70 +40:58 28  NÍ REACHTAGÁIN Claire 77 +55:14
19 24  HAVERN Ciara 69 +40:41 29
20 ~O'BRIEN Caoimhe 60 +31:05 25 30  TAGGART Nikki 66 +37:59

7  Brother UK Fusion RT 8  Jadan-Weldtite Vive le Velo 9  Cycle Team onForm
31 ~BULLARD Georgia 35 +12:27 36 ~BENT Olivia 20 +8:53 41 ~HOMER Gabriella 34 +12:22
32  GRINCZER Natalie 4 +0:51 37 ~ENEVER Sophie 22 +9:01 42
33  PATCH Molly 7 +2:03 38 43 ~JOHNSON Ione 33 +11:29
34  STEELS Claire 1 +0:00 39  HARLEY-JEPSON Beth 21 +8:56 44
35 ~TACEY April 9 +5:37 40  THOMPSON Poppy 17 +8:43 45 ~WOOTTON Kate 62 +31:55

10  Team IOM 11  Team Noord-Holland 12  Team Region Sør
46 51  ALBERTS Nikky 45 +18:13 56 ~FELDMANN Pernille Larsen 43 +17:29
47  HOWITT Hannah 71 +43:56 52  BROWN Lexi 59 +29:52 57 ~LUTRO Amalie 18 +8:44
48  LOOKER Emily 63 +33:34 53  MCDERMOTT Ellen 28 +9:52 58
49  STEENS Rebecca 56 +26:10 54  VAN LEEUWEN Marianne 26 +9:32 59
50 55 ~VAN DER POLS Sandy 82 +1:08:47 60 ~KRISTIANSEN Hedda 72 +45:39

13  Team Region TeVeBU 14  UCD Cycling 15  TC Racing
61 ~ENGEBRETSEN Hennie 73 +46:18 66  CLAFFEY Maire 12 +7:21 71
62 ~JØRGENSEN Tiril 46 +18:41 67  MAHONEY Catherine 75 +51:28 72 ~HILLIARD Faith 83 +1:23:18
63 ~MATHISEN Silje 15 +8:18 68  WOZNIAK Agnieszka 38 +13:18 73  O'DWYER Niamh 76 +55:14
64 ~MIDTSVEEN Natalie Irene 24 +9:06 69 74  SALVADOR Márcia 64 +34:25
65 ~OLSEN Elise Marie 10 +6:18 70 75 ~SILVA Soraia 50 +22:33

16  TW1 Racing 17  Torelli-Assure-Madison 18  LIVawol Spok'd U23
76  BENTLEY Olivia 14 +7:43 81  BOYLAN Lydia 23 +9:01 86 ~BAYES Hannah 55 +26:08
77 82 87 ~HAYES Connie 52 +25:02
78  HAMMOND Claire 81 +1:07:55 83 ~HERMANOVSKÁ Hana 32 +11:19 88
79  HART Louise 49 +21:11 84 ~HINE Jayati 65 +37:14 89 ~BARKER Ellen 53 +25:13
80  MACLEOD Kate 78 +56:18 85 90 ~WILDMAN Poppy 68 +39:39

19  Storey Racing 20  Velo Performance 21  CK Victoria
91 ~BACKSTEDT Elynor 5 +1:20 96 101
92 ~ELLIS Isabel 16 +8:40 97 102 ~GJØS Martine 25 +9:10
93 ~GADD Lucy 51 +22:35 98  COX Florence 30 +10:44 103  FLATAAS Marie 29 +10:31
94 99 ~O'DONNELL Lucy 37 +13:08 104  KJØRAAS Mirijam 57 +27:53
95  JONES Jasmine 19 +8:46 100  TINDLEY Jo 11 +7:06 105 ~SNORTHEIM Stine Marie 41 +15:51

NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Best Young Rider Classification.
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